1
Thermal-magnetic (TM and AS-line) AS168XDC2www.schurter.com/PG17_20
Circuit Breakers
Circuit Breaker for Equipment thermal-magnetic, 2 poles
Description
-	Thermal-magnetic circuit breaker
-	High short circuit performance
-	Availability of AC and DC in the same frame size

35.0 A 350
40.0 A 400
45.0 A 450
50.0 A 500
Other rated currents on request
AS168X-CB|1|DG|200| N | = Switched neutral
Switched neutral Configuration
key
Switched neutral pole N
6
Thermal-magnetic (TM and AS-line)AS168XDC2 www.schurter.com/PG17_20
Circuit Breakers
Variants
Tripping characteristics Rated current Switched neutral Config. Code Order Number
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 1.0 A   AS168X-CB2DG010 4420.0356
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 2.0 A   AS168X-CB2DG020 4420.0519
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 5.0 A   AS168X-CB2DG050 4420.0357
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 6.0 A   AS168X-CB2DG060 4420.0459
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 10.0 A   AS168X-CB2DG100 4420.0358
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 15.0 A   AS168X-CB2DG150 4420.0359
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 20.0 A   AS168X-CB2DG200 4420.0360
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 25.0 A   AS168X-CB2DG250 4420.0280
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 30.0 A   AS168X-CB2DG300 4420.0361 █
1.05-1.35xIn / 9-16xIn / 0.5-50 A 50.0 A   AS168X-CB2DG500 4420.0362
1.05-1.35xIn / 18-32xIn / 6.0-50 A 15.0 A   AS168X-CB2DH150 4420.0394
1.05-1.35xIn / 18-32xIn / 6.0-50 A 30.0 A   AS168X-CB2DH300 4420.0386
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:http://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER
Packaging Unit   1 Pcs
The specifications, descriptions and illustrations indicated in this document are based on current